
Drainage holes
prevent frost
damage from
waterlogging

Retrofitting via the 
snap-lock

UV-stable and
halogen-free thanks

to high-quality
plastic

Protects cables from 
sharp-edged conduit 

ends

2 colours, light 
grey and black

For inital
installation in

accordance with
applicable standards, 
for a quick repair or 

retrofitting

HALOGEN

FREE
UV

RESISTANT

One pipe end cap for all applications.

The separable pipe end cap 129 TB from OBO simplifies your work.
Previously a small fault often resulted in a lot of work: The mounting of missing or faulty pipe end caps on 
conduits used to be an unpopular and elaborate task. Not any more – with the separable pipe end cap.
Open, clip on, press together – and done! Without any disassembly of the installation. Needless to say, 
the separable pipe end cap also facilitates initial installation.

For conduits - metric 
and PG size
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Separable pipe end cap
Rohrendtülle, teilbar

Separable pipe end cap to slot onto metric conduits.
The separable pipe end cap can be used for repairs on existing installations according to 
regulations. It is not necessary to disconnect the cables, allowing quick mounting.

M16 20 10 30 3 lichtgrau
M20 24 13,4 30 3 lichtgrau
M25 30 18,4 30 3 lichtgrau
M32 36 25,4 30 3 lichtgrau
M40 44 33,4 30 3 lichtgrau
M50 53 43 30 3 lichtgrau
M63 67 56 30 3 lichtgrau

Type

129 TB M16
129 TB M20
129 TB M25
129 TB M32
129 TB M40
129 TB M50
129 TB M63

Size  Dim.
D1
mm

Dim.
D2
mm

Dim.
L1
mm

Dim.
L2
mm

Colour Pack.
pcs.

50
50
50
50
30
30
20

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

0,400
0,440
0,500
0,656
0,790
0,935
1,140

Item no.

2047812
2047831
2047839
2047855
2047863
2047890
2047898

PE Polyethylene

Separable pipe end cap to slot onto metric conduits.
The separable pipe end cap can be used for repairs on existing installations according to 
regulations. It is not necessary to disconnect the cables, allowing quick mounting.

M16 20 10 30 3 schwarz
M20 24 13,4 30 3 schwarz
M25 30 18,4 30 3 schwarz
M32 36 25,4 30 3 schwarz
M40 44 33,4 30 3 schwarz
M50 53 43 30 3 schwarz
M63 67 56 30 3 schwarz

Type

129 TB M16 SW
129 TB M20 SW
129 TB M25 SW
129 TB M32 SW
129 TB M40 SW
129 TB M50 SW
129 TB M63 SW

Size  Dim.
D1
mm

Dim.
D2
mm

Dim.
L1
mm

Dim.
L2
mm

Colour Pack.
pcs.

50
50
50
50
30
30
20

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

0,400
0,440
0,500
0,656
0,790
0,935
1,140

Item no.

2047936
2047944
2047952
2047971
2047979
2047987
2047995

PE Polyethylene

Separable pipe end cap to slot onto PG conduits.
The separable pipe end cap can be used for repairs on existing installations according to 
regulations. It is not necessary to disconnect the cables, allowing quick mounting.

PG9 20 10 30 3 lichtgrau
PG11 24 12,5 30 3 lichtgrau
PG13,5 26 15 30 3 lichtgrau
PG16 28 16 30 3 lichtgrau
PG21 34 21,5 30 3 lichtgrau
PG29 38 30 30 3 lichtgrau
PG36 48 40,5 30 3 lichtgrau
PG42 60 47,5 30 3 lichtgrau
PG48 66 52 30 3 lichtgrau

Type

129 TB PG9
129 TB PG11
129 TB PG13,5
129 TB PG16
129 TB PG21
129 TB PG29
129 TB PG36
129 TB PG42
129 TB PG48

Size Dim.
D1
mm

Dim.
D2
mm

Dim.
L1
mm

Dim.
L2
mm

Colour Pack.
pcs.

50
50
50
50
50
50
30
30
20

Weight
kg/100 pcs.

0,400
0,430
0,460
0,500
0,590
0,700
0,870
0,980
1,060

Item no.

2044509
2044511
2044513
2044516
2044521
2044529
2044536
2044542
2044548

PE Polyethylene

Pipe end cap, separable, metric

Pipe end cap, separable, metric

Pipe end cap, separable, PG

©
 O

B
O

 B
E

T
TE

R
M

A
N

N
   

02
/2

01
8 

E
N


